Ltd.
Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e s
Your Connectivity Par tnerLtd.
The WIZ-601/602 are Gigabit Ethernet fiber optic converters offering bi-directional conversion between
Gigabit fiber and Gigabit copper networks in compliance with IEEE 802.3 standards.
The modules extend the span of your Gigabit network to up-to 70 km.
  WIZ-601 - single port converter module
  WIZ-602 - dual port converter module

Singlemode 9/125μ
Singlemode
Ordering Information (Single SM Fiber Type A/B)
WIZ-601/602/SF-A/B/[Sn]/SC 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LH (SM. Single Fiber - A/B, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
/SF-A = type-A (TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm)
/SF-B = type-B (TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm)
[Sn]=S   1550/1310nm 12dB 0-10 Km
[Sn]=S1 1550/1310nm 17dB 0-20 Km
F/O (Single Fiber)Gigabit Switch
Gigabit Switch
Gigabit Switch
WIZ-2001
W/WIZ-601/SF
Gigabit Switch
 Ordering Information (Dual Fiber) For CWDM versions and/or other connectors/distances please contact WizLAN representative.
M/M2 [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S Singlemode 1310nm, 10dB, 0-10km (LH) [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S1 Singlemode 1310nm, 17dB, 0-20km (ZH) [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S2 Singlemode 1550nm, 17dB, 10-50km (ZH) [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
[Sn]=S3 Singlemode 1550nm, 24dB, 30-70km (ZH) [x]=Type of F/O connector: SC, LC
WIZ-601M/[x] 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX (MM, 850nm VCSEL, 8dB, 0-220/550m, [x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-601M2/[x] 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (MM, 1310nm 0-2km, [x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-601/[Sn]/[x] 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX/LH/ZX (SM, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602M/[x] Dual port 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX (MM, 850nm VCSEL, 8dB, 0-220/550m,[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602M2/[x] Dual port 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (MM, 1310nm, 0-2km,[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
WIZ-602/[Sn]/[x] Dual port 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX/LH/ZX (SM, [Sn]/[x]) Converter, inc. status mgmt.
Rev03-0209